
9 AM - 2 PM

SATURDAY 
AUGUST 29, 2026
8:00 AM TEE TIME
CRACKLEWOOD GOLF COURSE
18215 24 MILE RD.
MACOMB, MI 48042

FORE-A-CAUSE
KANGA ROOF

CLASSIC

Visit Our Website
www.Kanga-Roof.com(586) 566-0308

More Information

All proceeds go directly to support the 
Evan Vaillancourt, Army Specialist,

Legacy Fund Scholarship at 
De La Salle Collegiate High School

Individual

Foursome $700

$175



Team Captain Name:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
Foursome:
1.
2.
3.
4.
Sponsorship:
Donation:

3 Digit C W #:

Billing Zip:

Total:

$

Please make checks payable to Four Seasons
Kanga Roof or use the Venmo QR Code above.

HONORING A LEGACY: THE EVAN VAILLANCOURT SCHOLARSHIP
TWO YEARS AGO, KANGA ROOF MADE A HEARTFELT COMMITMENT TO SUPPORT THE EVAN VAILLANCOURT, ARMY
SPECIALIST, LEGACY FUND SCHOLARSHIP. THIS ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP CREATES A LASTING TRIBUTE TO EVAN,

WHO TRAGICALLY PASSED AWAY WHILE ON ACTIVE DUTY, LEAVING BEHIND HIS WIFE AND YOUNG SON.  

EVAN'S BROTHER, MASON, IS A CHERISHED MEMBER OF OUR KANGA ROOF TEAM. INSPIRED BY THIS PROFOUND
LOSS, WE SET A GOAL TO RAISE $250,000 FOR A SCHOLARSHIP IN EVAN'S MEMORY. THIS SCHOLARSHIP WILL HELP

CHILDREN FROM MILITARY FAMILIES ATTEND DE LA SALLE COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL, EVAN'S ALMA MATER - A
PLACE THAT PROFOUNDLY SHAPED HIM AND INFLUENCED HIS CHOICE TO SERVE OUR COUNTRY.  

WE'RE INCREDIBLY PROUD THAT OUR FIRST ANNUAL GOLF OUTING RAISED $30,000 FOR THIS VITAL CAUSE. WE
SINCERELY HOPE YOU'LL JOIN US IN REACHING OUR GOAL. ANY MONETARY DONATION IS DEEPLY APPRECIATED, AS

WE BELIEVE SUPPORTING OUR TROOPS, CHILDREN, AND EDUCATION EMBODIES THE TRUE SPIRIT OF SERVICE.
THANK YOU FOR HELPING US ESTABLISH EVAN'S WELL-DESERVED LEGACY AND FOR TOUCHING COUNTLESS LIVES.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
TITLE SPONSOR *

REGISTRATIONS DUE AUGUST 15, 2026
Company Name:
Credit Card Number:

Name of Card Holder:
Exp. Date:

Mail Registration Form to:
Four Seasons Kanga Roof C/O Golf Outing - 29153 Grosebeck Hwy., Roseville, MI 48066

PUTTING CONTEST

DINNER SPONSOR *

MEN’S LONG DRIVE

WOMEN’S LONG DRIVE

CLOSEST TO THE PIN

HOLE SPONSOR

DINNER DRINK SPONSOR

ON-COURSE DRINK SPONSOR

DINNER ONLY ATTENDANCE

INDIVIDUAL DONATION 

$4,000

$2,500

$1,500

$1,000

$1,000

$250

$250

$250

$100

$55

ANY SPONSORSHIP WITH A           HAS BEEN  SOLD.

 *THESE SPONSORSHIPS ALSO INCLUDE A FOURSOME FOR THE OUTING!


