

KANGA ROOF FORE-A-CAUSE CLASSIC



All proceeds go directly to support the
Evan Vaillancourt, Army Specialist,
Legacy Fund Scholarship at
De La Salle Collegiate High School



SATURDAY
AUGUST 29, 2026
8:00 AM TEE TIME



CRACKLEWOOD GOLF COURSE
18215 24 MILE RD.
MACOMB, MI 48042

Individual **\$175**

Foursome **\$700**



More Information
(586) 566-0308

Visit Our Website
www.Kanga-Roof.com



HONORING A LEGACY: THE EVAN VAILLANCOURT SCHOLARSHIP

TWO YEARS AGO, KANGA ROOF MADE A HEARTFELT COMMITMENT TO SUPPORT THE EVAN VAILLANCOURT, ARMY SPECIALIST, LEGACY FUND SCHOLARSHIP. THIS ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP CREATES A LASTING TRIBUTE TO EVAN, WHO TRAGICALLY PASSED AWAY WHILE ON ACTIVE DUTY, LEAVING BEHIND HIS WIFE AND YOUNG SON.

EVAN'S BROTHER, MASON, IS A CHERISHED MEMBER OF OUR KANGA ROOF TEAM. INSPIRED BY THIS PROFOUND LOSS, WE SET A GOAL TO RAISE \$250,000 FOR A SCHOLARSHIP IN EVAN'S MEMORY. THIS SCHOLARSHIP WILL HELP CHILDREN FROM MILITARY FAMILIES ATTEND DE LA SALLE COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL, EVAN'S ALMA MATER - A PLACE THAT PROFOUNDLY SHAPED HIM AND INFLUENCED HIS CHOICE TO SERVE OUR COUNTRY.

WE'RE INCREDIBLY PROUD THAT OUR FIRST ANNUAL GOLF OUTING RAISED \$30,000 FOR THIS VITAL CAUSE. WE SINCERELY HOPE YOU'LL JOIN US IN REACHING OUR GOAL. ANY MONETARY DONATION IS DEEPLY APPRECIATED, AS WE BELIEVE SUPPORTING OUR TROOPS, CHILDREN, AND EDUCATION EMBODIES THE TRUE SPIRIT OF SERVICE. THANK YOU FOR HELPING US ESTABLISH EVAN'S WELL-DESERVED LEGACY AND FOR TOUCHING COUNTLESS LIVES.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

	TITLE SPONSOR *	\$4,000		HOLE SPONSOR	\$100
	DINNER SPONSOR *	\$2,500		DINNER ONLY ATTENDANCE	\$55
	DINNER DRINK SPONSOR	\$1,500		INDIVIDUAL DONATION	\$ <input type="text"/>
	ON-COURSE DRINK SPONSOR	\$1,000	<i>ANY SPONSORSHIP WITH A  HAS BEEN SOLD.</i>		
	PUTTING CONTEST	\$1,000	<i>*THESE SPONSORSHIPS ALSO INCLUDE A FOURSOME FOR THE OUTING!</i>		
	MEN'S LONG DRIVE	\$250	 		
	WOMEN'S LONG DRIVE	\$250			
	CLOSEST TO THE PIN	\$250			

REGISTRATIONS DUE AUGUST 15, 2026

Team Captain Name: _____

Company Name: _____

Phone Number: _____

Credit Card Number: _____

Email Address: _____

Name of Card Holder: _____

Foursome:

Exp. Date: _____

1. _____

3 Digit C W #: _____

2. _____

Billing Zip: _____

3. _____

4. _____

Total: _____

Sponsorship: _____

Donation: _____



venmo

Please make checks payable to Four Seasons Kanga Roof or use the Venmo QR Code above.

Mail Registration Form to:

Four Seasons Kanga Roof C/O Golf Outing - 29153 Grosebeck Hwy., Roseville, MI 48066